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A103

6490EF

TS

Schlüssel initialisieren

SENDER

lhr Service-Berater: Thomas Selzner

0,504w

1,00 Stck

73,1'l

96,15

36,56

96,15

Dieses Angebot berechtigt nicht zum Vorsteuerabzug!

Originälteil 96,15
Austausc*rteil 0,00

0,00
0,00

Fremdteil

Sonsti0es

Schmierstofi 0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

Fremdleistung

MecfraniUlnsp./Roll

NFZ

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

lGrosserie
Satüerai/Polsterei

36,56
0,00

Elekfik
Glasreparatur

0,00
0.00

Ladderung

Scheibeomeuert

Nettost€uÖrtei

0.00
SteuemAT

0,00
Nettoustl9%

132.71

Ust 197o

25.21

GesamtbetragEUR

157.92

Das Angebot ist fteibleibend"


